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The menu of China Buffet from Lewistown includes 90 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $10.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. This Chinese restaurant has
garnered a loyal following due to its consistently delicious offerings and friendly service. Diners praise the quick
preparation and use of fresh ingredients, with highlights like General Tso's Chicken and Shrimp Fried Rice,
although some have encountered issues like burnt shrimp rolls and watery sauces. While the absence of a buffet
and limited variety are points of contention, many regard it as their go-to spot for takeout. Families particularly
appreciate the restaurant for delivering unforgettable meals, often devoured before even settling in. Overall, this
establishment stands out for its commitment to quality and customer satisfaction.
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Specials

FRIED SHRIMP (20)

Main Courses

PORK FRIED RICE

Vegetarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Main Dishes

MOO SHU CHICKEN

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI

Dessert
COOKIE

Starters

BAKED CRABMEAT

Noodles

HOUSE SPECIAL MAI FUN

Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Special

MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICK (8)

$8.8

$7.3

$13.3

$3.8

$13.3

$13.9

$13.9

$7.3

$8.1

American Style

CHICKEN W. CASHEW NUT

Fried Rice & Noodles

SINGAPORE MAI FUN

Chef's Special

S7. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN

Modifiers

BUTTER POTATO

Appetisers

FRIED CHICKEN NUGGET (10)

Special Lunch
CHICKEN W. GARLIC SAUCE

Mai Fun

VEGETABLE MAI FUN

Ingredients Used

PORK MEAT

Uncategorized

ROAST PORK W. CHINESE
VEGETABLE

Main Course

SPRING ROLL
CURRY CHICKEN W. ONION

$13.3

$13.9

$11.0

$5.9

$13.3

$11.7

$13.3

$3.6
$13.3
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Asian Chow Fun & Mai Fun
WONTON SOUP $3.6 ROAST PORK MAI FUN $11.7
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN $11.7 BEEF MAI FUN $13.3

SHRIMP MAI FUN $13.3
Moo Shu
MOO SHU SHRIMP $14.6 Seafood
MOO SHU PORK $13.3 SHRIMP W. CHINESE VEGETABLE ~ $14.6

KUNG PAO SHRIMP $14.6
These Types Of Dishes SHRIMP W. CASHEW NUT $14.6
Are Being Served SHRIMP W. LOBSTER SAUCE $14.6
CHICKEN
Soup Appetizer

SEAFOOD BISCUIT (4) $6.9
Hot Dishes Served With SESAME ROUND (6) $5.2
Rice OCTOPUS SALAD (802) $9.1
SHRIMP W. GARLIC SAUCE $14.6 FRIED CHICKEN WING (8) $10.0
SHRIMP W. BROCCOLI $14.6

Chow Mein
Pork ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN $11.7
ROAST PORK W. BROCCOLI $13.3 SHRIMP CHOW MEIN $13.3
ROAST PORK W. GARLIC SAUCE  $13.3 VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN $11.7
ROAST PORK W. MUSHROOM $13.3 BEEF CHOW MEIN $13.3
Chinese Dishes Chicken
CHICKEN LO MEIN $11.7 CHICKEN W. $13.3

MUSHROOM
-0 MEIN ' KUNG PAO CHICKEN ~ $13.3
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $13.3
HONEY CHICKEN $13.3

Egg Foo Young MOO GOO GAI PAN $13.3
CHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG s146 CHICKEN W. MIXED VEGETABLE ~ $13.3
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG $13.3

Popular Items

CRAB RANGOON (8) $6.6

ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG $13.3
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C15. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN

BONELESS SPARE RIB $9.5
TERIYAKI BEEF STICK (4) $8.8
CHICKEN MAI FUN $11.7
Fried Rice

<y BEEF FRIED RICE $8.1

}' SHRIMP FRIED RICE $8.1
#s¥ CRABMEAT FRIED RICE $8.1
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE $13.3

ROAST PORK FRIED RICE $7.3
FRIED RICE

Lo Mein

BEEF LO MEIN $13.3
CRABMEAT LO MEIN $13.3
ROAST PORK LO MEIN $11.7
VEGETABLE LO MEIN $11.7
HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN $13.9
SHRIMP LO MEIN $13.3
Entrées

ROAST PORK EGG ROLL (2) $3.7
SHRIMP ROLL $2.2
FRIED PORK WONTON (10) $6.6
SWEET BISCUIT (10) $6.4
CHICKEN DUMPLING (8) $7.2
TERIYAKI CHICKEN STICK (4) $7.4
PORK DUMPLING (8) $7.2
Soups

EGG DROP SOUP $3.4

WONTON EGG DROP SOUP $4.3

CHICKEN RICE SOUP $3.6
BROCCOLI CHEESE $13.9
HOT SOUR SOUP $4.3
CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP $3.6
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VEGETABLE W. BEAN CURD SOUP $4.3

China Buffet

46 Supercenter Plaza Dr, 17044, Opening Hours:

Lewistown, US, United States Tuesday 10:30-20:40
Wednesday 10:30-20:40
Thursday 10:30-20:40
Friday 10:30-20:40
Saturday 10:30-20:40
Sunday 10:30-20:40
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