## CHINA BUFFET





#### **China Buffet Menu**

https://menuweb.menu
46 Supercenter Plaza Dr, 17044, Lewistown, US, United States
(+1)7172472638 - https://chinabuffetlewistown.com



The **menu of China Buffet** from Lewistown includes **90** menus. On average the *menus or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$10.5. You can view the categories on the menu below. This Chinese restaurant has garnered a loyal following due to its consistently delicious offerings and friendly service. Diners praise the quick preparation and use of fresh ingredients, with highlights like General Tso's Chicken and Shrimp Fried Rice, although some have encountered issues like burnt shrimp rolls and watery sauces. While the absence of a buffet and limited variety are points of contention, many regard it as their go-to spot for takeout. Families particularly appreciate the restaurant for delivering unforgettable meals, often devoured before even settling in. Overall, this establishment stands out for its commitment to quality and customer satisfaction.



Specials FRIED SHRIMP (20)	\$8.8	American Style CHICKEN W. CASHEW NUT	\$13.3
Main Courses PORK FRIED RICE		Fried Rice & Noodles SINGAPORE MAI FUN	\$13.9
Vegetarian VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$7.3	Chef's Special S7. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	
Main Dishes MOO SHU CHICKEN	\$13.3	Modifiers BUTTER POTATO	\$11.0
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES	\$3.8	Appetisers FRIED CHICKEN NUGGET (10)	\$5.9
Chicken Dishes CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI	\$13.3	Special Lunch CHICKEN W. GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.3
Dessert		Mai Fun VEGETABLE MAI FUN	\$11.7
Starters		Ingredients Used	
BAKED CRABMEAT	\$13.9	PORK MEAT	
Noodles		Uncategorized	
HOUSE SPECIAL MAI FUN	\$13.9	ROAST PORK W. CHINESE VEGETABLE	\$13.3
Rice Dishes CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$7.3	Main Course	
_	<b>7.10</b>	SPRING ROLL	\$3.6
Special		CURRY CHICKEN W. ONION	\$13.3
MOZZARELLA CHEESE STICK (8)	\$8.1		

Ohavy Fun 9 Mai Fun	
Chow Fun & Mai Fun	
ROAST PORK MAI FUN	\$11.7
BEEF MAI FUN	\$13.3
SHRIMP MAI FUN	\$13.3
Seafood	
SHRIMP W. CHINESE VEGETABLE	\$14.6
KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$14.6
SHRIMP W. CASHEW NUT	\$14.6
SHRIMP W. LOBSTER SAUCE	\$14.6
Appetizer	
SEAFOOD BISCUIT (4)	\$6.9
SESAME ROUND (6)	\$5.2
OCTOPUS SALAD (80Z)	\$9.1
FRIED CHICKEN WING (8)	\$10.0
Chow Mein	
ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN	\$11.7
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN	\$13.3
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN	\$11.7
BEEF CHOW MEIN	\$13.3
Chicken	
CHICKEN W. MUSHROOM	\$13.3
KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$13.3
HONEY CHICKEN	\$13.3
MOO GOO GAI PAN	\$13.3
CHICKEN W. MIXED VEGETABLE	\$13.3
_	

\$6.6

Asian			
WONTON SOUP	\$3.6		
CHICKEN CHOW MEIN	\$11.7		
Moo Shu			
MOO SHU SHRIMP	\$14.6		
MOO SHU PORK	\$13.3		
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served CHICKEN SOUP			
Hot Dishes Served Wi Rice	th \$14.6		
SHRIMP W. BROCCOLI	\$14.6		
Pork			
ROAST PORK W. BROCCOLI	\$13.3		
ROAST PORK W. GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.3		
ROAST PORK W. MUSHROOM	\$13.3		
<b>Chinese Dishes</b>			
CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$11.7		
LO MEIN			
SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$13.3		
Egg Foo Young			
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	\$14.6		
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$13.3		
ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$13.3		

Chow	Fun & Mai Fun	
ROAST PORK MAI FUN		\$11.7
BEEF MAI FUN		\$13.3
SHRIMP M	AI FUN	\$13.3
Seafoo	od	
SHRIMP W	. CHINESE VEGETABLE	\$14.6
KUNG PAC	SHRIMP	\$14.6
SHRIMP W	. CASHEW NUT	\$14.6
SHRIMP W. LOBSTER SAUCE		\$14.6
Appeti	zer	
SEAFOOD BISCUIT (4)		\$6.9
SESAME ROUND (6)		\$5.2
OCTOPUS SALAD (80Z)		\$9.1
FRIED CHICKEN WING (8)		\$10.0
Chow	Mein	
ROAST PORK CHOW MEIN		\$11.7
SHRIMP CHOW MEIN		\$13.3
VEGETABLE CHOW MEIN		\$11.7
BEEF CHOW MEIN		\$13.3
Chicken		
	CHICKEN W. MUSHROOM	\$13.3
	KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$13.3
HONEY CHICKEN		\$13.3
MOO GOO GAI PAN		\$13.3

Popular Items

**CRAB RANGOON (8)** 



C15. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN		CHICKEN RICE SOUP	\$3.6
BONELESS SPARE RIB	\$9.5	BROCCOLI CHEESE	\$13.9
TERIYAKI BEEF STICK (4)	\$8.8	HOT SOUR SOUP	\$4.3
CHICKEN MAI FUN	<b>\$11.7</b>	CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	\$3.6

### **Fried Rice**

A A A A A	BEEF FRIED RICE	\$8.1
	SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$8.1
	CRABMEAT FRIED RICE	\$8.1
HOUSE SPECIAL FRIED RICE \$		\$13.3
ROAST PORK FRIED RICE		\$7.3
FRIED RICE		

### Lo Mein

BEEF LO MEIN	\$13.3
CRABMEAT LO MEIN	\$13.3
ROAST PORK LO MEIN	\$11.7
VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$11.7
HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN	\$13.9
SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$13.3

#### **Entrées**

ROAST PORK EGG ROLL (2)	\$3.7
SHRIMP ROLL	\$2.2
FRIED PORK WONTON (10)	\$6.6
SWEET BISCUIT (10)	\$6.4
CHICKEN DUMPLING (8)	\$7.2
TERIYAKI CHICKEN STICK (4)	\$7.4
PORK DUMPLING (8)	\$7.2

## Soups

EGG DROP SOUP	\$3.4
WONTON EGG DROP SOUP	\$4.3



**VEGETABLE W. BEAN CURD SOUP \$4.3** 

### **China Buffet**

46 Supercenter Plaza Dr, 17044, Lewistown, US, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Tuesday 10:30-20:40 Wednesday 10:30-20:40 Thursday 10:30-20:40 Friday 10:30-20:40 Saturday 10:30-20:40 Sunday 10:30-20:40



Made with Menu